承認番号　20900BZZ00772000
Toray Medical Co., Ltd.
For Percutaneous Transvenous Mitral Commissurotomy
(PTMC)
 REFERENCE
I. Percutaneous Transvenous Mitral Commissurotomy:PTMC (Mitral Valvuloplasty)
1) Inoue K, Owaki T, Nakamura T, Kitamura F, Miyamoto N : Clinical
application of transvenous mitral commissurotomy by a new balloon

with the following special features:
-Short procedure time  -Short hospital stay  -Can be
indicated for the debilitated elderly,patients with renal
insufficiency ;  pregnant women ;  patients with poor
surgical risk.
① Original shape.
② Introduce the balloon stretching tube to selenderize and elongate the
    balloon.
③ Inflate the distal portion of the balloon slightly (10-15mm) with dilute
     contrast medium.
④～⑥ The balloon inflates in three stages.
 Advantages:  Set Contents
 SPECIFICATION
 Simple Operative Procedure:
 Cat. No. Balloon diameter range
 PTMC-30, IMS-30 26mm～ 30mm
 PTMC-28, IMS-28 24mm～ 28mm
 PTMC-26, IMS-26 22mm～ 26mm
 PTMC-24, IMS-24 20mm～ 24mm
 PTMC-22, IMS-22 20mm～ 22mm
 PTMC-20, IMS-20 18mm～ 20mm
 Description Use
 ① Inoue Balloon Catheter Dilation of mitral valve
 ② Balloon stretching tube Elongation of balloon
 ③ Dilator Dilation of insertion areas